

ATTACHMENT D – SUMMARY OF STANDARD AGREEMENT

**Smith & Enright Landscaping, Inc.
Multi-Year Agreement (MYA) #3000*3013**

SA/ Amendment	Board of Supervisors / Contracts/Purchasing Approval	SA/Amendment Amount/Increase and Term/Extension	SA Total
SA	March 14, 2017 / March 23, 2017	Original Amount: \$113,175 Original Term: March 7, 2017 to March 7, 2020	\$113,175
Amendment No. 1	March 3, 2020 / March 4, 2020	Increased Amount by \$37,725 Extended Term to March 7, 2021	\$150,900
Amendment No. 2	Pending / Pending	Increase Amount by \$42,310 Extend Term to March 7, 2022	\$193,160